
Hundeführer Rufname Geschlecht Rasse Disziplin Uhrzeit

1 Britta Häusler Chazzy Hündin Papillon Fun Open 1 09:30  -  11:00

2 Elvira (Vera) Klein Ronja Hündin Mischling/Mix Fun Open 1

3 Anneke Freudenberger Anneliese Hündin Mudi Fun Open 1

4 Carmen Winkler Reya Hündin Border Collie Fun Open 1

5 Katrin Häusler Betty Hündin Australian Shepherd Fun Open 1

6 Patricia Karl Guinness Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 1

7 Simone Hohneck Snoopy Rüde Australian Shepherd Fun Open 1

8 Lisa Andes Lotti Hündin Fox Terrier (Glatthaar) Fun Open 1

9 Kirsten Vrancken Flint Rüde Mischling/Mix Fun Open 1

10 Daggi Gusenbauer Hope Hündin Border Collie Fun Open 1

11 Sabine Müller Quinn Rüde Parson Russell Terrier Fun Open 1

12 Ellie Andes Kira Hündin Labrador Fun Junioren

13 Juna Woll Jule Hündin Golden Retriever Fun Junioren

14 Erika Klein-Kuhl Bo Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2 11:05  -  12:35

15 Nathalie Forlini Cube Rüde Mischling/Mix Mama Kind Funklasse

16 Natalie Liebert Nelson Rüde Boston Terrier Mama Kind Funklasse

17 Claudia Lamers Cliff Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

18 Katrin Häusler Chazzy Hündin Papillon Fun Open 2

19 Monika Gehrke Luca Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

20 Julia Friedel Ace Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

21 Marlene Hübner Benni Rüde Deutscher Spitz (Wolfsspitz) Fun Open 2

22 Nina Neumann Apple Hündin English Cocker Spaniel Fun Open 2

23 Aleksandra Wawrzyniak Milo Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

24 Carina Bogner Fire Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

25 Stefanie Niekamp Snooker Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 2

26 Monika Gehrke / Claudia Lamers Luca / Nilo Rüde Border Collie Fun Trio und Quartet

27 Nina Neumann Poppy Hündin English Cocker Spaniel Fun Vorbereitung offiziell FS 12:45  -  14:15

28 Irene Liebert Lola Hündin Boston Terrier Fun Vorbereitung offiziell FS

29 Beate Maurer Tolstoi Rüde Pudel Fun Vorbereitung offiziell FS

30 Daggi Gusenbauer Hope Hündin Border Collie Fun Vorbereitung offiziell HTM

31 Adriana Bock Bajka Hündin Border Collie Fun Vorbereitung offiziell HTM

32 Stephanie Heckrodt Milow Rüde Chihuahua FS 1

33 Julia Friedel Ace Rüde Border Collie FS 1

34 Sabine Müller Quinn Rüde Parson Russell Terrier FS 1

35 Aleksandra Wawrzyniak Milo Rüde Border Collie FS 1

36 Elvira Klein Ronja Hündin Mischling/Mix FS 1

37 Anneke Freudenberger Kaiser F.-J. Foxy Rüde Border Collie FS 1

38 Nathalie Forlini Loki Rüde Border Collie FS 1

39 Claudia Schäfer Roxy Hündin Mischling/Mix FS 1

40 Adriana Bock Bajka Hündin Border Collie FS 1

41 Simone Hohneck Baily Rüde Australian Shepherd FS 2 14:20  -  15:40

42 Lisa Andes Lotti Hündin Fox Terrier (Glatthaar) FS 2

43 Gabi Ritsch Yanni Rüde Border Collie FS 2

44 Anneke Freudenberger Anneliese Hündin Mudi HTM 1

45 Nathalie Forlini Loki Rüde Border Collie Trio und Quartet

46 Karina Hüskes Odyna Hündin Kromfohrländer FS 3

47 Sabine Woll Jule Hündin Golden Retriever FS 3

48 Lisa Andes Colibri Hündin Fox Terrier (Glatthaar) FS 3

49 Stefanie Niekamp Snooker Rüde Border Collie HTM 3

50 Anneke Freudenberger Sofina Sonnenschein Hündin Border Collie HTM 3

51 Simone Hohneck Luke Rüde Australian Shepherd Fun Senior 15:45  - 17:20

52 Katrin Joachimsky Ida Hündin Mischling/Mix Fun Senior

53 Sabine Woll Ernie Rüde Mischling/Mix Fun Senior

54 Carmen Winkler Reya Hündin Border Collie Fun Open 3

55 Katrin Häusler Betty Hündin Australian Shepherd Fun Open 3

56 Evelyne Köhl Pichuri Rüde Mischling/Mix Fun Open 3

57 Patricia Karl Kylie Hündin Border Collie Fun Open 3

58 Carina Bogner Fire Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 3

59 Kirsten Vrancken Flint Rüde Mischling/Mix Fun Open 3

60 Katrin Joachimsky Ferdi Rüde Deutscher Pinscher Fun Open 3

61 Anneke Freudenberger Kaiser F.J. / Foxi Rüde Border Collie Fun Open 3

62 Nina Neumann Apple Hündin English Cocker Spaniel Fun Open 3
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